District 1

Brian ONeill

Athletic Director

Carlisle County

4557 State Route 1377
Bardwell, KY 42023

Phone (home): 270-642-2171
Phone (work): 270-628-3800
Phone (cell): 270-994-5757
Fax: (270)628-3837

Email: brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us
Site: Carlisle County

Comments:
May 14, 2014
2:00 PM
Carlisle County HS

District 2
Dwayne Wall
Athletic Director
Paducah Tilghman
2400 Washington St
Paducah, KY 42003
Phone (home): 618-524-3914
Phone (work): 270-444-5650
Phone (cell): 618-407-9485
Fax: (270)444-5659

Email: dwayne.wall@paducah.kyschools.us

Site: St. Mary HS

Comments:
TBA

District 3
Doug Gloyd
Athletic Director
Graves County
1220 Eagles Way
Mayfield, KY 42066
Phone (home): 270-247-1638
Phone (work): 270-674-6242
Phone (cell): 270-217-2778
Fax: (270)247-8540
Email: doug.gloyd@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County

Comments:
May 16, 2014
2:00 PM
Graves County HS

District 4
Greg Butler
Athletic Director
Calloway County
2108 College Farm Rd
Murray, KY 42071
Phone (work): 270-762-7374
Phone (cell): 270-227-7818
Fax: (270)762-7380
Email: greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Site: Calloway County

District 5

Angela Starnes
Athletic Director
Crittenden County
519 1/2 West Gum
Marion, KY 42064
Phone (work): 270-965-2243
Phone (cell): 270-704-0049
Fax: (270)965-2797
Email: angela.starnes@crittenden.kyschools.us
Site: Crittenden County
Comments:

May 7, 2014

6:30 PM
Marion, KY, Rocket Arena

District 6
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY 42437
Phone (home): 270-952-1441
Phone (work): 270-389-1454
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Fax: (270) 389-2715
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County

Comments:
May 9, 2014
3:00 PM
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District 7

Lesley Mills
Athletic Director
Dawson Springs
317 Eli St
Dawson Springs, KY 42408
Phone (work): 270-797-2957
Phone (cell): 270-836-3722
Fax: (270)797-5204
Email: lesley.mills@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us
Site: Dawson Springs
Comments:

May 8, 2014

1:00 PM
Dawson Springs BOE

District 8
Keith Kelley
Athletic Director
Hopkinsville
430 Koffman Dr
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Phone (work): 270-887-7118
Phone (cell): 270-484-0507
Fax: (270)887-1118
Email: keith.kelley@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkinsville
Comments:

May 9, 2014

12:00 Noon
Hopkinsville HS

District 9
David Blanford
Athletic Director
Owensboro Catholic
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY 42301
Phone (work): 270-684-3215
Phone (cell): 270-316-9961
Fax: (270)852-8007
Email: david.blanford@owensborocatholic.org
Site: Owensboro Catholic

Comments:
Tournament will be at Chautauqua Park



District 10
Charles Patton
Athletic Director
Ohio County
1400 South Main
Hartford, KY 42347
Phone (home): 270-274-9998
Phone (work): 270-274-4059
Phone (cell): 270-256-1390
Fax: (270)274-9482
Email: charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us
Site: Ohio County

Comments:
May 11, 2014
TBA

District 11
Walt Hildenbrandt
Athletic Director
Breckinridge County
2019 East Hwy 60
Harned, KY 40144
Phone (home): 270-756-6339
Phone (work): 270-756-3080
Phone (cell): 270-617-0627
Fax: (270)756-9061
Email: walt.hildenbrandt@breck.kyschools.us
Site: Breckinridge County

Comments:
May 17, 2014
10:00 AM
Breckinridge County HS

District 12
Josh Basham
Athletic Director
Grayson County
340 Schoolhouse Rd
Leitchfield, KY 42754
Phone (home): 270-589-1855
Phone (work): 270-259-4078
Fax: (270)259-6131
Email: josh.basham@grayson.kyschools.us
Site: Grayson County

Comments:
May 14, 2014 @ Regional AD Meeting

District 13
Hugh McReynolds
Athletic Director
Logan County
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY 42276
Phone (home): 270-755-4275
Phone (work): 270-726-8454
Phone (cell): 270-726-0192
Fax: (270)726-1108
Email: hugh.mcreynolds@Ilogan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County

Comments:
TBA

District 14
DG Sherrill
Athletic Director
Bowling Green
1801 Rockingham Ln
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Phone (home): 270-784-3705
Phone (work): 270-746-2300
Phone (cell): 270-784-3705
Fax: (270)746-2305
Email: donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us
Site: Bowling Green

Comments:
May 9, 2014
11:00 AM

District 15

Bob Blair
Athletic Director
Barren County
507 Trojan Trail Rd
Glasgow, KY 42141
Phone (work): 270-651-6315
Phone (cell): 270-646-0051
Fax: (270)651-9211
Email: bob.blair@barren.kyschools.us
Site: Barren County
Comments:

May 11, 2014

2:00 PM
Barren County HS
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District 16
Mike Beard
Athletic Director
Clinton County
65 High School Drive
Albany, KY 42602
Phone (home): 606-387-4735
Phone (work): 606-387-5569
Phone (cell): 606-306-3182
Fax: (606)387-8659
Email: mike.beard@clinton.kyschools.us
Site: Clinton County

Comments:
May 7, 2014
11:00 AM
Clinton County HS

District 17
Doug Barnes
Athletic Director
Elizabethtown
620 N Mulberry St
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Phone (work): 270-769-3381
Phone (cell): 270-300-4724
Fax: (270)769-2539
Email: doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown

Comments:
May 11, 2014
2:00 PM
Elizabethtown HS

District 18
Tim Deaton
Athletic Director
Green County
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY 42743
Phone (home): 270-932-3993
Phone (work): 270-932-6615
Phone (cell): 270-299-5331
Fax: (270)932-3214
Email: tim.deaton@green.kyschools.us
Site: Green County

Comments:
April 30, 2014
Mordici's Springfield, KY (5th Region AD Mtg.)



District 19
Thomas Brown
Athletic Director
Bethlehem
309 W Stephen Foster Ave
Bardstown, KY 40004
Phone (work): 502-348-8594
Phone (cell): 859-583-5625
Fax: (502)349-1247
Email: tborown@bethlehemhigh.org
Site: Dean Watts Park

Comments:
May 10, 2014
TBA
Bethlehem HS

District 20
Tim Davis
Athletic Director
Campbellsville
230 W Main St
Campbellsville, KY 42718
Phone (work): 270-465-3245
Phone (cell): 270-403-2671
Fax: (270)789-4007
Email: tim.davis@cville.kyschools.us
Site: Campbellsville

Comments:
May 7, 2014
12:00 Noon
Campbellsville HS

District 21
Jody Thornsberry
Athletic Director
Holy Cross (Louisville)
5144 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY 40216
Phone (work): 502-447-4363
Phone (cell): 502-419-6632
Fax: (502)448-1062
Email: jthornsberry@holycrosshs.com
Site: Holy Cross (Louisville)

Comments:
Week of May 5, 2014
TBA

District 22
Mike Crawley
Athletic Director
Butler
2222 Crums Ln
Louisville, KY 40216
Phone (home): 502-447-0050
Phone (work): 502-485-8506
Phone (cell): 502-592-8383
Fax: (502)485-8517
Email: mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Butler

Comments:
May 14, 2014
8:30
Butler HS

District 23
Michael Gossett
Athletic Director
Bullitt Central
1330 Highway 44 E
Shepherdsville, KY 40165
Phone (home): 502-921-1133
Phone (work): 502-869-6022
Phone (cell): 502-758-1995
Fax: (502)543-1797
Email: michael.gossett@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt Central

Comments:
May 8, 2014
2:00 PM
South Park Country Club

District 24
Troy Johnson
Athletic Director
Fern Creek
9115 Fern Creek Rd
Louisville, KY 40291
Phone (work): 502-485-8251
Phone (cell): 502-553-6577
Fax: (502)485-8009
Email: troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Fern Creek

Comments:
May 8, 2014
TBA
TBA
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District 25
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY 40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-485-8489
Fax: (502) 485-8035
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual

Comments:
May 8, 2014
11:00 AM
South Park Country Club

District 26
John Kelsey
Athletic Director
Male
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY 40213
Phone (work): 502-485-8972
Phone (cell): 502-210-3606
Fax: (502)485-8770
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Male

Comments:
April 22, 2014
TBA

District 27
Scott Ricks
Athletic Director
Seneca
3510 Goldsmith Ln
Louisville, KY 40220
Phone (work): 502-485-8876
Phone (cell): 270-860-4423
Fax: (502)485-8174
Email: Scott.ricks@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Seneca

Comments:
May 7, 2014
11:00 AM
Drakes



District 28

Chris Kinney

Athletic Director

Ballard

6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY 40222

Phone (home): 502-485-8610
Phone (work): 502-485-8610
Phone (cell): 502-380-6253
Fax: (502)485-8856

Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Ballard

Comments:
May 7, 2014
1:30 PM
Ballard HS

District 29

Alan Yanke
Athletic Director
North Oldham
1815 South Hwy 1793
Goshen, KY 40026
Phone (work): 502-228-0158
Phone (cell): 502-377-5944
Fax: (502)228-7735
Email: alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: North Oldham
Comments:

May 8, 2014

11:00 AM
North Oldham HS

District 30
Rick Sallee
Athletic Director
Anderson County
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Phone (home): 859-223-0806
Phone (work): 502-839-5118
Phone (cell): 502-680-0328
Fax: (502)839-3486
Email: rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Anderson County

Comments:
May 4, 2014
2:00 PM
Anderson County HS

District 31
Todd Gilley
Athletic Director
Henry County
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY 40050
Phone (work): 502-845-8670
Phone (cell): 502-817-4787
Fax: (502)845-8671
Email: todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry County

Comments:
May 12, 2014
2:00 PM

District 32
Kyle Bennett
Athletic Director
Walton-Verona
30 School Rd
Walton, KY 41094
Phone (home): 859-647-7350
Phone (work): 859-485-7721
Phone (cell): 859-468-4259
Fax: (859)485-7739
Email: kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Site: Walton-Verona

Comments:
May 4, 2014
2:00 PM
Walton-Verona HS

District 33
Marty Steele
Athletic Director
Boone County
7056 Burlington Pike
Florence, KY 41042
Phone (home): 859-384-9454
Phone (work): 859-282-5655
Phone (cell): 859-640-9078
Fax: (859)282-5653
Email: marty.steele@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Boone County

Comments:
May 13, 2014
6:00 PM
Boone County HS
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District 34
Mike Key
Athletic Director
Lloyd Memorial
450 Bartlett Ave
Erlanger, KY 41018
Phone (home): 859-384-8425
Phone (work): 859-727-5918
Phone (cell): 859-760-9038
Fax: (859)727-5912
Email: mike.key@erlanger.kyschools.us
Site: Lloyd Memorial

Comments:
May 11, 2014
2:00 PM
Lloyd Memorial HS Library

District 35
David Mumm
Coach
Holmes
2500 Madison Avenue
Covington, KY 41014
Phone (work): 859-292-3965
Phone (cell): 859-431-8099
Fax: (859)581-7259

Email: david.mumm@covington.kyschools.us

Site: Holmes

Comments:
May 8, 2014
11:00 AM
Holmes HS

District 36
Rob Detzel
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY 41071
Phone (home): 859-292-0001
Phone (work): 859-292-0001
Phone (cell): 859-991-5593
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: rdetzel@ncchs.com
Site: Newport Central Catholic

Comments:
May 12, 2014
12:00 Noon
Newport Central Catholic HS



District 37

Ken Mueller

Athletic Director

Scott

5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd

Covington, KY 41015

Phone (work): 859-960-1527

Phone (cell): 859-486-0660

Fax: (859)356-5516

Email: ken.mueller@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott

Comments:
May 19,20,21, 2014
5:00 & 7:00

District 38

Keith Smith
Athletic Director
Pendleton County
2359 Hwy 27 N
Falmouth, KY 41040
Phone (work): 859-654-3355
Phone (cell): 859-628-2186
Fax: (859)654-4235
Email: Keith.Smith@Pendleton.kyschools.us
Site: Pendleton County
Comments:

May 5, 2014

TBA
Bianchi's, Cynthiana, KY

District 39

Michael Hunter
Athletic Director
Bracken County
350 West Miami Street
Brooksville, KY 41004
Phone (work): 606-735-3153
Phone (cell): 606-782-3464
Fax: (606)735-2549
Email: mike.hunter@bracken.kyschools.us
Site: Bracken County
Comments:

May 7, 2014

9:00 AM
Bianke's, Cynthiana

District 40
Tony Sosby
Athletic Director
Bourbon County
3341 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY 40361
Phone (work): 859-987-2185
Phone (cell): 859-707-6719
Fax: (859)987-5850
Email: tony.sosby@bourbon.kyschools.us
Site: Bourbon County

Comments:
May 7, 2014
10:00 AM
Bourbon County HS

District 41
Craig Fry
Athletic Director
Western Hills
100 Doctors Dr
Frankfort, KY 40601
Phone (work): 502-275-8900
Phone (cell): 502-682-0295
Fax: (502)227-4568
Email: craig.fry@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Western Hills

Comments:
May 4, 2014
2:00 PM
Western Hills HS Library

District 42
Amanda Christensen
Athletic Director
Henry Clay
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY 40502
Phone (work): 859-381-3423
Phone (cell): 859-536-1267
Fax: (859) 381-3430
Email: amanda.christensen@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Henry Clay

Comments:
Via Email
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District 43
Michael Kinney
Athletic Director
Lafayette
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY 40503
Phone (work): 859-272-8709
Phone (cell): 859-806-9426
Fax: (859)381-3487
Email: michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Lafayette

Comments:
May 11, 2014
5:00 PM
Lafayette HS Cafeteria

District 44

Brandon Fritz
Athletic Director
Madison Central
705 N 2nd St
Richmond, KY 40475
Phone (work): 859-625-6109
Phone (cell): 859-200-0427
Fax: (859)623-3925
Email: brandon.fritz@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Central
Comments:

April 21, 2014

1:00 PM
Madison Central HS

District 45
Charlie Owens
Athletic Director
Garrard County
599 Industry Road
Lancaster, KY 40444
Phone (work): 859-792-2146
Phone (cell): 859-248-2420
Fax: (859) 792-4352
Email: charlie.owens@garrard.kyschools.us
Site: Garrard County
Comments:

May 14, 2014
12:00 Noon



District 46

Daniel Sandlin
Athletic Director
East Jessamine
815 Sulphur Well Road
Nicholasville, KY 40356
Phone (cell): 859-338-5195
Fax: (859)881-0161
Email: daniel.sandlin@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: East Jessamine
Comments:

May 15, 2014

12:00 PM
Jessamine County Schools

District 47
Barry Noble
Athletic Director
Rockcastle County
1545 Lake Cumberland Highway
Mount Vernon, KY 40456
Phone (home): 606-256-0008
Phone (work): 606-256-4816
Phone (cell): 606-308-3174
Fax: (606)256-3755
Email: barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Site: Rockcastle County

Comments:
May 5, 2014
TBA
Rockcastle Co. HS

District 48
Scott Gregory
Athletic Director
Southwestern
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY 42503
Phone (home): 606-379-1442
Phone (cell): 606-271-3152
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern

Comments:
District 1st Place will host.

District 49
Wes Bishop
Athletic Director
Jackson County
US Hwy 421
Mc Kee, KY 40447
Phone (work): 606-287-7181
Phone (cell): 606-287-7181
Fax: (606)287-2123
Email: wes.bishop@jackson.kyschools.us
Site: Jackson County

Comments:
May 2, 2014

District 50

John Siler
Athletic Director
Whitley County
350 Boulevard of Champions
Williamsburg, KY 40769
Phone (work): 606-549-8011
Phone (cell): 606-524-2109
Fax: (606)549-7035
Email: john.siler@whitley.kyschools.us
Site: Whitley County
Comments:

Wed. May 7, 2014

9:00 AM
Whitley County HS

District 51
Jeff Canady
Athletic Director
Knox Central
100 Panther Way
Barbourville, KY 40906
Phone (work): 606-546-9253
Phone (cell): 606-595-7711
Fax: (606)546-5684
Email: jeff.canady@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Knox Central
Comments:

May 6, 2014
Knox Central HS Library
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District 52
Bill Jones
Athletic Director
Middlesboro
4404 Cumberland Ave
Middlesboro, KY 40965
Phone (work): 606-242-8828
Phone (cell): 606-269-0110
Fax: (606)242-8825
Email: bill.jones@mboro.kyschools.us
Site: Middlesboro

Comments:
TBA

District 53
Karen Corbett
Athletic Director
Jenkins
269 Highway 3086
Jenkins, KY 41537
Phone (home): 606-832-4002
Phone (work): 606-832-2184
Phone (cell): 606-634-5722
Fax: (606)832-2181
Email: karen.corbett@jenkins.kyschools.us
Site: Jenkins

Comments:
May 8, 2014
10:00 AM
Jenkins HS

District 54

Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Perry County Central
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY 41701
Phone (work): 606-439-5813
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

May 6, 2014

10:00 AM
Perry County Central HS



District 55

Robert Creech

Athletic Director

Wolfe County

189 North Johnson Street
Campton, KY 41301

Phone (home): 606-668-6048
Phone (work): 606-668-6006
Phone (cell): 606-495-5760
Fax: (606)668-8250

Email: robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Site: Wolfe County

Comments:
May 13, 2014
TBA

District 56
Arthur Ballard
Athletic Director
Estill County
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY 40336
Phone (work): 606-723-3537
Phone (cell): 606-434-8870
Fax: (606)723-4894
Email: arthur.ballard@estill.kyschools.us
Site: Estill County

Comments:
May 5, 2014
10:00 AM
Estill County HS

District 57
Jack Qusley
Athletic Director
Paintsville
225 Second St
Paintsville, KY 41240
Phone (home): 606-789-5938
Phone (work): 606-789-2656
Phone (cell): 606-367-4292
Fax: (606)789-2582
Email: jack.ousley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Site: Paintsville

Comments:
May 8, 2014
1:00 PM
Paintsville HS Library

District 58
Jackie Crisp
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY 41653
Phone (home): 606-874-2219
Phone (work): 606-886-2252
Phone (cell): 606-226-9169
Fax: (606)886-1745
Email: jackie.crisp@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Prestonsburg

Comments:
May 12, 2014
1:00 PM
Prestonsburg HS

District 59
Randy McCoy
Athletic Director
East Ridge
19471 Lick Mountain Road
Lick Creek, KY 41540
Phone (work): 606-835-2811
Phone (cell): 606-794-1993
Fax: (606)835-2899
Email: randy.mccoy@pike.kyschools.us
Site: East Ridge
Comments:

May 12, 2014
10:00

May 12, 2014
10:00 AM
Pike County BOE

District 60
Eugene Lyons
Athletic Director
Pike County Central
1901 US Hwy 119 North
Pikeville, KY 41501
Phone (home): 606-631-1664
Phone (work): 606-432-4352
Phone (cell): 606-794-2638
Fax: (606)432-7740
Email: eugene.lyons@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Pike County Central

Comments:
TBA
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District 61
Ryan Alderman
Athletic Director
Rowan County
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY 40351
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 859-585-1550
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: ryan.alderman@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County

Comments:
Week of May 18, 2014
TBA

District 62

Ralph Hamilton
Athletic Director
Morgan County
150 Road To Success
West Liberty, KY 41472
Phone (work): 606-743-8052
Phone (cell): 606-369-1901
Fax: (606)743-8100
Email: ralph.hamilton@morgan.kyschools.us
Site: Morgan County
Comments:

May 8, 2014

11:00 AM
Morgan County HS

District 63
Joe Hampton
Athletic Director
Lewis County
99 Lion's Lane
Vanceburg, KY 41179
Phone (home): 606-796-2086
Phone (work): 606-796-2823
Phone (cell): 606-776-7980
Fax: (606)796-3066
Email: joe.hampton@Ilewis.kyschools.us
Site: Lewis County

Comments:
May 13, 2014
10:00 AM
Lewis Co. HS
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District 64
David Trimble
Athletic Director
Boyd County

14375 Lions Lane

Ashland, KY 41102

Phone (home): 606-928-2168

Phone (work): 606-928-7110

Phone (cell): 606-232-0093

Fax: (606)928-1312

Email: david.trimble@boyd.kyschools.us
Site: Boyd County

Comments:
TBA
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